Mick Gower
Certification Manager, FM Approvals Ltd.
Issue date: 15th September 2016
THIS CERTIFICATE MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND WITHOUT CHANGE
FM Approvals Ltd. 1 Windsor Dials, Windsor, Berkshire, UK. SL4 1RS
T: +44 (0) 1753 750 000  F: +44 (0) 1753 868 700  E-mail: atex@fmapprovals.com www.fmapprovals.com
F ATEX 029 (Apr/16) Page 1 of 4
1 TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE

Drawing
000122 F CRITICAL DOCUMENTS, AXIOM AMI RR203250 Yes (pdf)
000139 B MODEL DESIGNATIONS, AXIOM AMI 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
105155 C INSTALLATION GUIDE, 33 MODULE RR203250 Yes (pdf)
105157 D INSTALLATION GUIDE, 44 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
105158 C INSTALLATION GUIDE, 92 MODULE RR203250 Yes (pdf)
105159 C INSTALLATION GUIDE, 93 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
105160 C INSTALLATION GUIDE, 94 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
105161 B INSTALLATION GUIDE, 95 MODULE 3031430 Yes (pdf)
105162 B INSTALLATION GUIDE, 96 MODULE 3031430 Yes (pdf)
105163 C INSTALLATION GUIDE, 97 MODULE RR203250 Yes (pdf)
105169 E ELECTRICAL INFORMATION, AXIOM AMI RR203250 Yes (pdf)
105170 A ENCLOSURE INFORMATION, AXIOM AMI 3031430 Yes (pdf)
105255 C INSTALLATION ADDENDUM RR203250 Yes (pdf)
105257 D PRODUCT MARKING, AXIOM AMI RR203250 Yes (pdf)
200044 F PCB SCHEMATIC, 93 MODULE CPU/MAU 3031430 Yes (pdf)
200049 F PCB SCHEMATIC, 95 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200054 D PCB SCHEMATIC, 94 MODULE MOTHER 08/17/2011 Yes (pdf)
200062 C PCB SCHEMATIC, IS SOLENOID 3031430 Yes (pdf)
200081 C Schematic, ASi (96) 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200082 C Schematic, FF Mother Board 93 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200085 E PCB SCHEMATIC, SENSOR 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200086 H PCB SCHEMATIC, 33 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200093 E PCB SCHEMATIC, 44 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200100 C PCB SCHEMATIC, 95 INTERFACE 3031430 Yes (pdf)
200103 C PCB SCHEMATIC, 33 MODULE 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200104 B PCB SCHEMATIC, UNIVERSAL DRIVER 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
200186 A Schematic, DeviceNet (92), Mother 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
414720 B TERMINAL BLOCK 3031430 Yes (pdf)
414722 A Block, Terminal, 4 pt. 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
414724 B TERMINAL BLOCK 3031430 Yes (pdf)
418074 C PCB, FF, 93 & 94 CPU/MAU, UNPOPULATED 3031430 Yes (pdf)
418075 L PCB, FF, 93 & 94 CPU/MAU, POPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418089 F PCB, MODBUS UNPOPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418090 L Board, Modbus, populated RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418120 F PCB, FF, 94 UNPOPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418121 N Board, Foundation Fieldbus (94), populated RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418197 D Asi, New Unpopulated Board as of June/2001 07/09/12 Yes (pdf)
418198 E Board, ASi, populated RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418199 C Foundation Fieldbus, Unpopulated Brd. 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418200 I Board, Foundation Fieldbus (93), populated RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418206 E PCB, SENSOR UNPOPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418207 E PCB, SENSOR POPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
15/09/2016 Page 1 of 2
418208 I CB, 33 UNPOPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418209 Q PCB, 33 POPULATED 08/31/12 Yes (pdf)
418215 F PCB, 44 UNPOPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418216 H PCB, 44 POPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418219 C PCB, BUS INTERFACE UNPOPULATED 3031430 Yes (pdf)
418220 E PCB, BUS INTERFACE POPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418223 E PCB, SWITCH PAD 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418226 D PCB, 33, DUAL SOLENOID UNPOPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418227 I PCB, 33, DUAL SOLENOID POPULATED RR203250 Yes (pdf)
418228 C PCB, DUAL SOLENOID, DRIVER POPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418229 F PCB, DUAL SOLENOID, DRIVER UNPOPULATED 04/26/2012 Yes (pdf)
418264 D Board, Membrane, Axiom, Expeditor & ASi RR203250 Yes (pdf)